9/23/2019 CBSE X and XII - Result Analyzer

CBSE X and Xll Result Analyser

[ AD ] Vist https://cookspan.com to learn simple, tasty and healthy indian recipes.

Twitter Github

Paste the content of the result text file in the box below. Click on ANALYZE button to do the result analysis and download the result to excel file.

ANALYZE

SCHOOL RESULT

APPEARED PASSED FAIL AND COMP ABST PASS % 0-32.9 33-44.9 45-59.9 60-74.9 75-89.9 90-100 A1 A2 B1l B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E GRADE COUNT NXW Pl MEAN

120 120 0 0 100 0 0 8 36 41 35 135 119 98 83 70 58 29 8 0 600 3436 71.58 396.21
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SUBJECT WISE RESULT

CBSE X and XII - Result Analyzer

CODE SUBJECT APPEARED PASSED % Al A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E 0-33 33-44 45-59 60-74 75-89 90-100 NXW Pl MEAN
101 FUNCTIONAL ENGLISH 120 120 100 15 31 17 23 11 19 3 |1 0 O 0 1 23 62 34 662 6896  82.73
2 HINDI ELECTIVE 120 120 100 21 26 23 19 11 9 10/ 1 O O 0 7 24 56 33 675 7031 81.16
41 MATHEMATICS 120 120 100 30 13 18 16 18 15 8 | 2 0O O 12 29 25 18 36 654 | 68.13 71.6
86 undefined 120 120 100 32 25 21 9 17 10 3 |3 0O O 6 20 24 31 39 709 | 73.85 75.9
87 undefined 120 120 100 37 24 19 16 13 5 5 1 0 O 1 7 19 32 61 736  76.67 84.82
STUDENT WISE RESULT
ROLL NAME 101 GRADE 2 GRADE 41 GRADE 86 GRADE 87 GRADE TOTAL % RESULT
6136185 M ANUBHAV DATTA 93 Al 97 Al 96 Al 97 Al 100 Al 483 96.6 PASS
6136228 F GARGI DE 96 Al 96 Al 97 Al 95 Al 98 Al 482 96.4 PASS
6136252 F TRIPARNA DAS 96 Al 91 A2 97 Al 97 Al 100 Al 481 96.2 PASS
6136241 M SAHIL TIWARI 95 Al 95 Al 96 Al 95 Al 97 Al 478 95.6 PASS
6136292 M SWAGATO BHATTACHARYYA 93 Al 94 Al 95 Al 95 Al 100 Al 477 95.4 PASS
6136235 M MEGHADRI GHOSH 89 A2 97 Al 98 Al 95 Al 97 Al 476 95.2 PASS
6136259 M ANKIT GHOSH 90 A2 94 Al 97 Al 95 Al 100 Al 476 95.2 PASS
6136265 M DEBAJYOTI DAS 92 A2 90 A2 99 Al 95 Al 100 Al 476 95.2 PASS
6136188 F ARUNIMA BISWAS 92 A2 95 Al 95 Al 95 Al 98 Al 475 95 PASS
6136202 M SANGRAM BANERJEE 93 Al 91 A2 94 Al 95 Al 100 Al 473 94.6 PASS
6136195 M MOUNADEEP SARKAR 93 Al 93 Al 95 Al 96 Al 95 Al 472 94.4 PASS
6136245 M SHREYAN LASKAR 92 A2 90 A2 100 Al 95 Al 95 Al 472 94.4 PASS
6136281 M SAGNIK PATWARI 90 A2 90 A2 97 Al 95 Al 100 Al 472 94.4 PASS
6136217 M ANIRBAN BHATTACHARYYA 92 A2 87 A2 97 Al 95 Al 99 Al 470 94 PASS
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6136254

6136286

6136177

6136273

6136294

6136230

6136247

6136285

6136260

6136223

6136289

6136238

6136200

6136206

6136262

6136201

6136277

6136227

6136258

6136190

6136250

6136181

6136232

6136240

6136288

6136268

6136203

6136237

M USHNISH NANDI

F SHIRSAA ROY

M ARUN RAGHURAM MAHAPATRA

F MOUPIYA SAHA

F YASHASWI MOHAPATRA

M JYOTIRMOY AMIN

M SRINJOY LAHIRI

M SAYAN KAR CHOUDHURY

F ANKITA GHOSH

M BHASKAR HALDAR

M SOUMYOIIT MAITY

M PREM MAITY

M RUPAM KUNDU

M SOUGATA BISWAS

F ANUSHKA

F RUSHITA DAS

M PUSPENDU GHOSH

M DEBIJIT BANERJEE

F ANISHA MANDAL

F EMAMI SURAIYA

M TANMOY MAHAPATRA

M ADITYA

M MIHIR KANT BESHRA

F RUPSA ROY

F SINJINI SUR

F DIYASHA BARUA

M SHUBHAM SAMADDER

F POORNASHA SARKAR
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6136256

6136282

6136182

6136233

6136283

6136198

6136231

6136264

6136242

6136253

6136183

6136194

6136213

6136284

6136193

6136257

6136236

6136291

6136224

6136278

6136192

6136211

6136248

6136191

6136214

6136279

6136187

6136197

M VIVEK MANDAL

M SAGNIK SARKAR

M AKASH SRIMANI

M MOHIT BISWAS

M SAYAK BISWAS

F RITU PRIYA SONAR

F KRITTIKA PRADHAN

F ASTTA SHAW

F SANDHYA MAHTO

M UMESH KUMAR SINHA

F ANUBRATI MODAK

F LIMSHI BHATTACHARJEE

F STUTI HALDER

M SAYAN DAS

F ISHANI ROY

F ALIVIA BISWAS

M NIKHIL KUMAR SAH

M SOUVIK CHATTERJEE

M BISHESH KUMAR SHARMA

F RIMITA DEY

M GOURAV PRASAD

M SAMYAMOY GOP

F SUMONA SEN

M GOURAB DHAR

F SWASTIKA MANDAL

M ROHIT GUPTA

F ARPITA PAL

M PREM BASFORE
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6136215

6136276

6136189

6136179

6136218

6136225

6136239

6136222

6136226

6136266

6136263

6136205

6136229

6136234

6136295

6136293

6136216

6136271

6136274

6136209

6136204

6136255

6136196

6136246

6136180

6136272

6136290

6136275

F TANUSHREE SAHA

M PROJJAL BHATTACHARYYA

F DEBASHRITA HALDER

M AAKASH ADHIKARY

F ANUSKA DAS

F BRATATI CHAKRABORTY

M PRIYOJIT MANDAL

M BARNIK DAS

M DEBARGHYA DAS

F DEEPANWITA BISWAS

F ARSHI BISWAKARMA

F SONAM KUMARI

F HRITIKA GARAI

M MOHIT DUTTA

M SHIVAM BISHT

F RIYA GUPTA

M ABHINAV PANDEY

F ISHIKA SHAW

F PRIYA RAJBHAR

M SURAJ CHAND RAJAK

F SMRITI SINHA

M VARTIK CHAURASIA

F PIYA HANSDA

M SIDDHARTH DEY

F ADRIJA MAJUMDER

F MOHONA CHAKRABORTY

M SOURAV KUMAR SINGH

M PRIYANSHU SIKDER
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F ANKITA SANYAL

M HARSHPRIT SINGH

M AYANTIK PAUL

F SREYA BHATTACHARIJEE

M ROUNAB GHOSH

M SUROJIT MANDAL

M ARPAN KUMAR MONDAL

F ANUSKA DUTTA

F TRINI GHOSH

M SIDDHARTH KRISHNA MANDAL

M SAYAK PAUL

F SIMRAN PRASAD

M GOURAV

F ANUMITA SAHA

M ARUIT BARUA

F SOUMI SABUI

F DISHA MALICK

M ROHIT KUMAR RAJAK

F GARIMA GUPTA

F ABANTIKA HAZRA

M SUMIT DAS

M SHIWANK SHEKHAR
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This app is best supported on Chrome, firefox, IE11+.

file:///D:/Website Updation 2019/CBSE X and XII - Result Analyzer.html

6/6



